
First Name Last Name Website Contact Info. Phone Yes Location Comments
Maria Amalia Wood https://www.mariaamalia.com/ ma@mariaamalia.com 224-402-0865 Yes Middleton, WI Sun Prairie Paper making demo/critique Nov 2020
Chuck Bauer https://ctbauer.com/public/view_text.php?user_id=4 ctbauer@gmail.com 608-523-4987 Yes Madison, WI
Emily Belknap https://www.emilysbelknap.com/ belknap.emily@gmail.com Yes Milwaukee, WI
Byron Black bryoneblack@gmail.com 715-614-4094 Yes Woodruff, WI No zoom but has judged WRAP
Kay Brathol Hostvet https://www.kaybratholhostvet.com/ kaybratholhostvet@gmail.com 715-514-3891 Yes Eau Claire, WI
Diana Cavallero dianacavallero@gmail.com Yes Madison,WI Did Cambridge WRAP 2020 virtually-good job
Jaron Childs Jaron Childs jaronchilds@gmail.com 612-331-3003 Yes Tomahawk, WI Woodruff WRAP 2020 online workshop
Jody Clowes https://www.wisconsinacademy.org/contributor/jody-clowesjclowes@wisconsinacademy.org 608-733-6633 Yes Madison, WI Watrous Gallery
Roberta Condon condonroberta2@gmail.com 608-617-1733 Yes Portage,WI Soft pastel and many other topics
Pat Dobrinska https://pathadleydobrinska.weebly.com/ pat.painting@gmail.com 920-229-3836 Yes Green Lake, WI
Norma E. Dycus Pennycuff https://norma.art/?page_id=13 norma.dycus.pennycuff@gmail.com Yes Woodruff, WI No zoom but has judged WRAP
Scott Espeseth https://scottespeseth.com/ scottespeseth@gmail.com 608-238-7389 Yes Madison, WI
Julie Ganser http://julieganser.com/ ganser@education.wisc.edu 608-332-2871 Yes Madison, WI Artwork abstract installation
Debra Grall dgrall1@niu.edu 815-762-0452 Yes Baraboo, WI MFA taught at NIU for years
Madison Hager https://www.cvawausau.org/ mhager@cvawausau.org Yes Wausau, WI State Conference 2020
Kelly Hausknecht kathyhausknecht@yahoo.com 608-849-9769 Yes Edgerton,WI playful abstract demo for Wakesha/Occon
Karen Ann Hoffman https://karenannhoffman.com/ Yes Stevens Point, WI State Conference 2020
Mary Ann Inman https://www.contemporaryartma.com/ inman_ma@yahoo.com 608-295-9779 Yes Clinton, WI Will provide written critiques-no demo-no speaking
Angela Johnson https://angelajohnsonartist.com/about AJ@AngelaJohnsonartist.com 608-212-5384 Yes Madison, WI State Conference 2020 box making
Helen Klebesade http://klebesadel.com/ klebesadel@tds.net Yes Madison, WI
Lisa Krueger https://northwoodsarttour.com/oak-view-studio/ oakviewstudio@gmail.com 715-612-5775 Yes Tomahawk, WI Judged WRAP and STAMP in Antigo 2022
Tom Linfield https://artlitlab.org/artists/tom-linfield Yes Madison, WI
Stephen Loftus stephen.loftus@charter.net 715-842-4841 Wausau, WI Judged Antigo STAMP 2023
Barbara Mathews https://bmathews20.wixsite.com/mysite/about bmathews2@charter.net 608-921-2712 Yes Janesville, WI
Nancy McKinnon nancymcki@aol.com 608-289-6342 Yes Janesville, WI State Conference 2020 acrylic pour demo
Richard Moninski https://richardmoninski.com/portfolio/ littlewingnyc@yahoo.com 608-553-0560 Yes Platteville, WI Teaching virtually since pandemic
Lee Mothes https://oceansanddreams.com/contact mothesart@gmail.com 920-858-2636 Yes Kaukauna, WI
Rob Neilson https://www.robneilson.com/ rob.neilson@lawrence.edu 920-832-6643 Yes Appleton, WI 
Georgene Pomplun https://www.georgenepomplunpaintings.com/ pomplunllc@gmail.com Yes Mt Horeb, W
Jeb Prazak jebprazak@gmail.com 608-553-4242 Yes Mineral Point, WI Big WRAP supporter per S. Stauffer
Terry Shulta https://www.nicoletcollege.edu/community/nicolet-art-gallery/gallery-exhibits/terry-gunderson-shultatsshulta@gmail.com 715-574-1760 Wausau, WI Has judged Antigo Gallery shows, prefers judging adult shows
Carole Spelic cspelic@yahoo.com 608-987-4178 Yes Mineral Point, WI Judged Richland 2021
Terry Stanley https://terrystanleyart.com/ terrystanleyart@gmail.com Green Bay, WI WVA Executive Director - judged Oshkosh WRAP 2023
Alice Tzakias cathczt@gmail.com 920-579-3891 Yes Fond du Lac, WI
Deb Valstad Lund https://www.facebook.com/Artbydeblund artbydeblund@gmail.com 630-357-8735 Yes Rhinelander, WI Judged Antigo WRAP and WRAP-Teen 2024
Candie Waterloo cwaterloo@chazen.wisc.edu 608-640-8088 Yes Madison, WI

 


